Features
• INSTANT START
• LESS POWER MORE LIGHT
• POWER SAVING – 25%
• INCREASED LAMP LIFE
• WORKS FROM 90V - 140V DC
• FLICKER FREE
Technical Specifications
            Kwiklite Model No : KEPS 118-1X18W
Clients for KEPS 118-1X18W
• Indian Railways
• Northeast Frontier Railway
• Southern Railways
• Central Railways
• BEML
• Dr. Reddy's Laboratories
• Dept. Of Space
• Indian Oil Corporation
• Kumar Electrical Industries
• K-Lite Industries
• K.R Industries.,
• Texas Engg. & Contracting Co.,
• Electrical Radio Laboratory
• Integral Coach Factory
• Jessop and Co.
                                                   …….… and more
Contact us at : Premier Combines, Plot No.4 Mohammad Hussain Colony, Kolathur, Chennai – 600099.
Ph.No.: 044-26510195, Telefax No.:044-26510805     Visit us at: www.kwiklite.com   Email: kwiklite@vsnl.com.
Model KEPS 118-1x18W
Lamp Wattage 1 x 18 FTL
Power Consumption 20 Watts (app.)
Mains Current 0.18 Amps
Ballast Loss 2W (Approx.)
Supply 110V DC
Functioning at low temp. Minus 10 deg. C
Noise Level NIL
Stroboscopic effect Absent
Protection
Built-in fuse
Short Circuit Protected
Starter on fitting Not required
Temperature rise
8-10 deg. C above
ambient
Crest Factor < 1.7
Operating Frequency 20 - 50 KHz.
Dimensions  190x42x35 mm
Weight Approx.175 gms